
Roster for 2020 MVP Tabletop Exercise 

Location: Smith - Wagnor Building Chesterfield

Session: Afternoon Date: 02/26/2020

First Name Last Name Email What facility type are you? Facility You Represent 
Joshua Bostic joshua.bostic@davita.com Dialysis DaVita East End Dialysis
Janice Byers janice.byers@davita.com Dialysis Hioaks Home
Lameka Carter lameka.carter@davita.com Dialysis DaVita Charter Colony
Norman Davis ndavis@advancecarellc.com Home Care Advance Care LLC
Carrie Davis carrie.davis@covenantwoods.com Home Care Advance Care
Susan Dunn Susan_Dunn@BSHSI.org Hospice Bon Secours hospice and hospice house
George Freeman george.freeman@davita.com Dialysis Forest Hill Davita 5229
Christen Gray christen.gray@davita.com Dialysis Henrico County Davita
Ginger Gutting emailmegg@yahoo.con Home Care Private Residence
Sybille Haut sybille.haut@davita.com Dialysis DaVita kidneycare
Erik Herr erik.herr@davita.com Dialysis Petersburg
Dolores Kulynych Dolores.Kulynych@Davita.com Dialysis DaVita Henrico Dialysis
Victoria Littauer victoria_littauer@bshsi.org Home Care Bon Secours home health 
Victor Lopez victor.lopez@davita.com Dialysis DaVita Midlothian, Hopewell, Puddledock
Victor Lopez victor.lopez@davita.com Dialysis DaVita Midlothian, Hopewell, Puddledock
Mike Magner michael.magnet@vdh.virginia.gov Other VDH - Public Health
Ryan Matney Ryan.Matney@davita.com Dialysis 03463 Midlothian 
Ted Miller ted.miller@davita.com Dialysis DaVita Meherrin, SoCo, Meherrin at Home
Vincent Poole vincent.poole@davita.com Dialysis DaVita hioaks
Heather Ramsey heather.ramsey@davita.com Dialysis Amelia & James River Home
Karen Riggs kriggs@advancecarellc.com Home Care Advance Care LLC
Jenni Thompson jennifer_thompson2@bshsi.org Hospice Bon Secours hospice and hospice house


